
 

 

 

 
            National Stock Exchange of India 

  

 Circular 
 

Department: LISTING 

Download Ref. No.: NSE/CML/64334 Date: October 03, 2024 

Circular Ref. No.: 1898/2024  

To All Members, 

Sub : Listing of Equity Shares of Diffusion Engineers Limited (IPO) 

In pursuance of Regulation 3.1.1 of the National Stock Exchange (Capital Market) Trading Regulations 

Part A, it is hereby notified that the list of securities further admitted to dealings on the National Stock 

Exchange (Capital Market segment) with effect from October 04, 2024 and the designated security codes 

thereof shall be as specified in Annexure. 

 

In pursuance of Regulation 2.5.5 of the National Stock Exchange (Capital Market) Trading Regulations 

Part A, it is hereby notified that the respective lot sizes in respect of securities above shall be as specified 

in Annexure. 

 

For the purpose of trading on the system, the security shall be identified only by its designated codes and 

trading in such securities shall be in such lot sizes as specified in Annexure. 

 

Members are requested to note that the above security will be part of pre-open session for IPO and 

Other category of scrips as per SEBI circular no. CIR/MRD/DP/01/2012 & CIR/MRD/DP/02/2012 

dated January 20, 2012. 

 

This circular shall be effective from October 04, 2024. 

 

For and on behalf of 

National Stock Exchange of India Limited 

 

Jalpa Mehta 

Manager 
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Annexure 

     

Symbol DIFFNKG 

Name of the Company Diffusion Engineers Limited 

Series BE* 

ISIN INE184O01015 

Face Value Rs. 10/- 

Paid-up Value Rs. 10/- 

Issue Price for the current public issue Rs. 168/- 

Security Description Equity shares of Rs. 10/- each fully paid up 

No. of securities 37426259 

Distinctive number range As per Annexure I 

Market lot  1 

Pari Passu Yes 

Lock in details As per Annexure I 

*Note: Currently the securities shall be available for trading in Series 'BE' and subsequently be shifted to 

Series 'EQ' as per SEBI circular no. CIR/MRD/DP/01/2012 & CIR/MRD/DP/02/2012 dated January 20, 

2012. 

 

Address of Registered Office of the Company:  

Diffusion Engineers Limited  

T-5 & T-6, Nagpur Industrial Area, MIDC,  

Hingna, Nagpur - 440016, 

Maharashtra, India  

Web Site: www.diffusionengineers.com 

Email id: cs@diffusionengineers.com 

Contact Number: +919158317943 

 

Company Secretary and Compliance Officer:  

Ms. Chanchal Jaiswal   

Web Site: www.diffusionengineers.com 

Email id: cs@diffusionengineers.com 

Contact Number: +919158317943 

Financial Year:  April 2024 - March 2025 

 

Address of Registrar: 

Bigshare Services Private Limited 

S6-2, 6th Floor, Pinnacle Business Park,  

Next to Ahura Centre, Mahakali Caves Road,  

Andheri (East), Mumbai –400093,  

Maharashtra, India 

Website: www.bigshareonline.com 

Email id: ipo@bigshareonline.com 

Tel: +02262638200 

Contact Person: Babu Rapheal C 
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Annexure I 
 

Diffusion Engineers Limited 

 

No. of Equity Shares Distinctive Nos.  

Lock in upto Fully Paid-up  From   To  

778814 1 778814 16-Apr-2025 

246673 778815 1025487 15-Apr-2025 

65548 1025488 1091035 15-Oct-2025 

427878 1091036 1518913 15-Apr-2025 

1000 1518914 1519913 16-Apr-2025 

60800 1519914 1580713 15-Apr-2025 

100 1580714 1580813 16-Apr-2025 

396368 1580814 1977181 15-Apr-2025 

250 1977182 1977431 16-Apr-2025 

15200 1977432 1992631 15-Apr-2025 

25 1992632 1992656 16-Apr-2025 

709615 1992657 2702271 15-Apr-2025 

312 2702272 2702583 16-Apr-2025 

19549 2702584 2722132 15-Apr-2025 

94 2722133 2722226 16-Apr-2025 

395271 2722227 3117497 15-Apr-2025 

300 3117498 3117797 16-Apr-2025 

570912 3117798 3688709 15-Apr-2025 

312 3688710 3689021 16-Apr-2025 

23413 3689022 3712434 15-Apr-2025 

31 3712435 3712465 16-Apr-2025 

26151 3712466 3738616 15-Apr-2025 

3114754 3738617 6853370 15-Oct-2025 

3761500 6853371 10614870 15-Oct-2027 

12749022 10614871 23363892 15-Oct-2025 

3761500 23363893 27125392 15-Oct-2027 

526967 27125393 27652359 15-Oct-2025 



 

 

Continuation Sheet 

 

No. of Equity Shares Distinctive Nos.  

Lock in upto Fully Paid-up  From   To  

368900 27652360 28021259 15-Apr-2025 

1403250 28021260 29424509 31-Oct-2024 

1403250 29424510 30827759 30-Dec-2024 

6598500 30827760 37426259 Free 

37426259 Total 

 

 


